School of Planning and Architecture Vijayawada M.Tech Cut Off 2023 - Round 3

PG Programme Group Category Min GATE Score Max GATE Score

Master of Urban
Design G1 ST 154 154

Environmental
Planning &
Management G1 ST 349 349

Sustainable
Architecture G1 OPEN 484 752

Transport
Planning G1 OPEN 389 636

Sustainable
Architecture G1 OBC-NCL 310 411

Transport
Planning G1 OBC-NCL 296 372

Master of Urban
Design G1 OPEN 450 517

Sustainable
Architecture G1 SC 138 138

Transport
Planning G1 SC 175 252

Environmental
Planning &
Management G1 OPEN 383 478

Landscape

Architecture G1 EWS 401 401
Building

Engineering

and

Management G1 OBC-NCL 290 456

Architectural
Conservation G1 OBC-NCL 327 327

Landscape
Architecture G1 SC 405 405

Sustainable
Architecture G1 ST 205 205

Architectural
Conservation G1 OPEN 361 383

Landscape
Architecture G1 OBC-NCL 349 405

Urban &

Regional

Planning G1 OBC-NCL 400 478
Building

Engineering

and

Management G1 OPEN 539 623

Environmental
Planning &
Management G1 SC 255 255

Master of Urban
Design G1 OBC-NCL 423 423



Urban &
Regional
Planning

Urban &
Regional
Planning
Building
Engineering
and
Management
Building
Engineering
and
Management

Urban &
Regional
Planning
Environmental

Planning &
Management

Urban &
Regional
Planning
Master of Urban
Design

Landscape
Architecture

G1

G1

G1

G1

G1

G1

G1

G1

G1

EWS

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-NCL

ST

SC

OPEN

428

277

157

188

506

333

344

181

411

428

322

260

188

662

333

344

181

557



