School of Planning and Architecture Vijayawada M.Tech Cut Off 2023 - Round 3					
PG Programme	Group	Category	Min GATE Score	Max GATE Score	
Master of Urban Design	G1	ST	154	154	
Environmental Planning & Management	G1	ST	349	349	
Sustainable			5-5	3-3	
Architecture	G1	OPEN	484	752	
Transport Planning	G1	OPEN	389	636	
Sustainable Architecture	G1	OBC-NCL	310	411	
Transport Planning	G1	OBC-NCL	296	372	
Master of Urban Design	G1	OPEN	450	517	
Sustainable Architecture	G1	SC	138	138	
Transport Planning	G1	SC	175	252	
Environmental Planning & Management	G1	OPEN	383	478	
Landscape Architecture	G1	EWS	401	401	
Building Engineering and Management	G1	OBC-NCL	290	456	
Architectural Conservation	G1	OBC-NCL	327	327	
Landscape Architecture	G1	SC	405	405	
Sustainable Architecture	G1	ST	205	205	
Architectural Conservation	G1	OPEN	361	383	
Landscape Architecture	G1	OBC-NCL	349	405	
Urban & Regional Planning	G1	OBC-NCL	400	478	
Building Engineering and Management	G1	OPEN	539	623	
Environmental Planning & Management	G1	SC	255	255	
Master of Urban Design	G1	OBC-NCL	423	423	

Urban & Regional Planning	G1	EWS	428	428
Urban & Regional Planning	G1	SC	277	322
Building Engineering and Management	G1	SC	157	260
Building Engineering and Management	G1	ST	188	188
Urban & Regional Planning	G1	OPEN	506	662
Environmental Planning & Management	G1	OBC-NCL	333	333
Urban & Regional Planning	G1	ST	344	344
Master of Urban Design	G1	SC	181	181
Landscape Architecture	G1	OPEN	411	557